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N.IF.
045297265F
045296634C
022629501P
045307173W
025078987V
045264721P
008849327P
033372014A
005596036K
074671302P
024258831H
024258831H
045265243R
045272001C
045280753D
045305750M
045311627V
045277643G
045278105Y
045298792Q
045283428Q
045275414Y
0302042357
A29905346
080012652E
045277919G
045277919G
029802128Q
045270597L
045270597L
0452480297
045229899P
25913970E
045299014P
080117300C
045283158E
30669649Y
075815552P
025082567D
45083448J
070037848L
040523950C
027265538G
074606754K
045291818B
045253084D
045253084D
045267132G
045267132G
023766058C
045288266R

NOMBRE
ROMERO*CARDENAS,IVAN
ROMERO*CARMONA,MIGUEL
ROMERO*CASASOLA,AURORA
ROMERO*COBOS,JOSE

ROMERO*CORONA,MARIADEL CARMEN

ROMERO*CUENCA,JUAN RAFAEL
ROMERO*DOMINGUEZ,MANUEL
ROMERO*GARCIA,PEDRO
ROMERO*GARCIA,SALVADOR
ROMERO*HINOJOSA,JOSE MARIA
ROMERO*LOPEZ MARIO
ROMERO*LOPEZ ,MARIO
ROMERO*MORENO,CARLOS
ROMERO*MORENO,JUAN
ROMERO*PALACIOS,ALFONSO
ROMERO*RAMIREZ,RAFAEL MANUEL
ROMERO*REQUENA,LUCIA
ROMERO*ROYO,NAJIB
ROMERO*RUIZ,ANDRES
ROMERO*RUIZ,CARLOS
ROMERO*RUIZ,JAVIER
RONDA*INGLES,JOSE BIENVENIDO
ROORIGUEZ*GARCIA,DOMINGO
ROPELIS A
ROQUE*PELICANO,FRANCISCO
ROS*RENGEL,MARIAPILAR
ROS*RENGEL,MARIAPILAR
ROSADELA*CINTAS,BLAS
ROSA*FERNANDEZ,ANTONIO
ROSA*FERNANDEZ,ANTONIO
ROSA*GUTIERREZ,JOSEFA
ROSA*MARTIN,MANUEL
ROSA*MORENA,ROSARIODELA

ROSA*REDONDO,DIEGO ALENJANDRO

ROSA*REGAL,BELEN
ROSA*SUAREZ,MARIAJOSEFA

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

ROSADO*SABIDO,FERNANDO HERMENEGILD PROVIDENCIA APREMIO

ROSALDEL*GIRON,JAVIERMARIA
ROSAS*REMACHO,RAFAEL
ROSENDO*GOMEZ,JOSE JUAN
ROSINO*ROSINO,MARIAPAZ
ROVIRA*MARTOS,DANIEL
RUANO*DIAZ,LUIS
RUANO*GALERA, TOMAS
RUANO*LOPEZ,JUAN LUIS
RUAS*BELILTY,ABRAHAM
RUAS*BELILTY,ABRAHAM
RUAS*BELILTY,MAIRSADIA
RUAS*BELILTY,MAIRSADIA
RUBINO*JIMENEZ,MA CARMEN
RUBIO*ALCAIDE,MONICA

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA

000043791105
000047657151
000044110981
000045159279
000044167769
000044456391
000044053669
000044264587
000043421135
000045301799
000043456769
000044136843
000044460775
000044545796
000044690001
000045143872
000045185843
000044633771
000044643025
000045041620
000044777217
000043649228
000044235941
000045335979
000045333048
000043691024
000044639684
000044234234
000043623002
000044524101
000044373664
000047657550
000045365714
000045045104
000045333593
000044771344
000045366259
000045319683
000044168159
000045367212
000045287198
000044296147
000044205198
000045298821
000044917716
000043571630
000044385088
000047657688
000047657778
000043326165
000044862041



